Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519392EN   page 1
March 10, 2020  12:30 AM
Top Product Features
• 4 ft. and 2 ft. product configurations
• Premium LED lens material provides best-in-class illumination
• UNV (120V-277V) 0 to 10V dimmable driver

PS519392EN   page 2
March 10, 2020  12:30 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 4WSNLED-LD4-40SL-F-UNV-L840-CD1-U
Length Series Lamp Type Lumen Output Lens Voltage Emergency Options
Length Series (6) Lamp Type Lumen Output Lens Voltage Emergency Options (5)
2=2 ft.
4=4 ft.
WSNLED=Premium Commercial LED
Wraparound
LD4=LED4.0 20SL=2000
24SL=2400
28SL=2800
32SL=3200
36SL=3600
40SL=4000
44SL=4400
48HL=4800
52HL=5200
56HL=5600
60HL=6000
64HL=6400
F=Frost Acrylic
(standard)
347=347V (1)
480=480V (1)
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (2), (4)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (2), (4)
Notes Notes Notes
6) DesignLights Consortium® Qualified and classified
for DLC Standard, refer to www.designlights.org for
details.
(1) 4 ft. model. (2) With integral test switch/indicator/laser test. For approximate delivered lumens
multiply the lumens per watt of the desired fixture by the wattage of the emergency
battery pack (100 lm/W x 7=700 lumens). IES-format photometry for luminaire under
emergency operation available. (4) Emergency options not available for 2 ft. versions.
Requires larger cover which changes the appearance. (5) Emergency options use taller
ballast cover that alters appearance.
CCT Driver Type Number of Drivers Packaging
CCT Driver Type Number of Drivers Packaging
L830=3000K
L835=3500K
L840=4000K
L850=5000K
CD=0-10V Dimming Driver (10%-100% Dimming)
SD=Step-Dim Driver
5LTD=Fifth Light DALI Driver (5%-100% Dimming) (1), (3)
1=1 Driver U=Unit Pack
Notes
(1) 4 ft. model only. (3) 5LTD DALI driver available for all lumen unit only.
Accessories
Accessories (order separately)
SCF=Fixed Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCS=Swivel Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCA=Adjustable 48" Stem Set
A1B/Spacer-U=Spacer 1-1/2" to 2-1/2" from ceiling (Use 2 Per Fixture)
Product Specifications
Construction
• Housing consists of die formed cold rolled steel.
• Ends formed with the housing for strength and
provisions for continuous row aligners
• Steel end plates with 7/8" KO and light-seal
embossment
• Driver cover can be removed without tools
Controls
• WSNLED is Powered by Fifth Light, with standard a
0-10V continuous dimming driver that works with
any 0-10V control/ dimmer
• Combine with energy saving products like